Schedule A: LUC76-1110
Charge #: N52853

No.

Legal Description

Address

Parcel Identifier
Number

Land Use Contract

Underlying
Zone

Lot 2 Section 32 Township 29 ODYD Plan KAP76256
Lot A Section 32 Township 29 ODYD Plan KAP76256
Lot B Section 32 Township 29 ODYD Plan 31918
Lot A Section 32 Township 29 ODYD Plan 31918

4255 Bedford Rd
4324 Bedford Lane
4303 Bedford Rd
4293 Bedford Rd

026-032-627
026-032-104
003-567-851
003-567-842

LUC76-1110
LUC76-1110
LUC76-1110
LUC76-1110

RR1 - Rural Residential 1
A1 - Agriculture 1
A1-Agriculture 1

A1 - Agriculture 1




Schedule B: Proposed RR1 Zone

Charge #: N52853

o Parcel Identifier .
No. Legal Description Address a Clt\alumdﬁer € Land Use Contract Underlying Zone Proposed Zone
1 Lot A Section 32 Township 29 ODYD Plan KAP76256 4324 Bedford Lane 026-032-104 LUC76-1110 A1-Agriculture 1 RR1 - Rural Residential 1
Schedule C: Proposed RR3 Zone
Charge #: N52853
o Parcel Identifier .
No. Legal Description Address a Cﬁurﬁﬁer € Land Use Contract Underlying Zone Proposed Zone
1 Lot B Section 32 Township 29 ODYD Plan 31918 4303 Bedford Rd 003-567-851 LUC76-1110 A1-Agriculture 1 RR3 - Rural Residential 3
2 Lot A Section 32 Township 29 ODYD Plan 31918 4293 Bedford Rd 003-567-842 LUC76-1110 A1—Agriculture 1 RR3 - Rural Residential 3






